DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHWARK MULTI-FAITH FORUM LIMITED
SOUTHWARK SQUARE LIMITED

SOUTHWARK SQUARE LIMITED

SOUTHWARK SQUARE LIMITED

SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE ACADEMY TRUST
SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE ACADEMY TRUST
SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE SCHOOL OF

FLYING LIMITED

SOUTHWATER BUSINESS RESOURCE

CENTRE LIMITED

SOUTHWAY KEBAB HOUSE LIMITED
SOUTHWAY KEBAB HOUSE LIMITED
SOUTHWELL GUITARS LIMITED

SOUTHWELL HEALTH SERVICES LTD.
SOUTHWELL SOLUTIONS LTD

SOUTH WEST ACCOUNTS PARTNERSHIP LTD
SOUTH WEST ACCOUNTS PARTNERSHIP LTD
SOUTHWEST ADVENTURE COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHWEST ADVENTURE COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ARCHAEOLOGY LTD

SOUTH WEST ASSURED TENANCIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST BLINDS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST BUSINESS ADVISORS LTD
SOUTH WEST CONTRACT FLOORING LIMITED
SOUTHWEST COUNTY CLEANING LTD

SOUTH WEST CYBER SECURITY CLUSTER
SOUTH WEST DERMATOLOGY LIMITED
SOUTHWEST ECO SYSTEMS LTD

SOUTHWEST ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH WESTERN FEDERATION OF

MUSEUMS AND ART GALLERIES

SOUTH WESTERN HOTEL & CATERING CO.
LTD

SOUTH WEST FLOOR SANDING LIMITED
SOUTH WEST HEAVY HAULAGE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST LABC LIMITED

SOUTH WEST LANCASHIRE INDEPENDENT
COMMUNITY ADVICE NETWORK LTD

SOUTH WEST LEISURE SERVICES LTD
SOUTH WEST LEISURE SERVICES LTD
SOUTH WEST LICENSING CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST METAL FINISHING LIMITED
SOUTH WEST METAL FINISHING
CHIPPENHAM LIMITED

SOUTH WESTMORLAND MULTI ACADEMY
TRUST

SOUTH WEST PAPER RECYCLING LTD
SOUTH WEST RETAIL LTD

SOUTH WEST SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
SOUTHWEST SCIENTIFIC CONSULTANTS LTD
SOUTH WEST SEVENS RUGBY LIMITED
SOUTH WEST SIGMA LIMITED

05007333
01937044
01937044
01937044
11137772
11137772
03502856

03941292

11133322
11133322
04556178
07476847
09699205
11130114
11130114
11132193
11132193
06453184
02571894
07898827
05325509
09820586
10342224
10554560
08321411
07487780
09608612

05536131

07457649

07484743
03693274
09364544
04617964

11136619
11136619
09616397

06537085

02246273
02743262

07646748

08493336
09741264
05037010
07896429
09483117
06376730

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

06/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
07/01/2018

09/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

THE SOUTH WALES KARTING CENTRE
LIMITED
THE SOUTH WALES KARTING CENTRE
LIMITED
SOUTH WALES SCREEDING SERVICES LTD
SOUTHWARK CAPITAL LIMITED
SOUTHWARK CARERS
SOUTHWARK DAY CENTRE FOR ASYLUM
SEEKERS
SOUTH WEST SOLAR PARKS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST STONE SUPPLIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST SUPPLY LIMITED
SOUTH WEST TELECOMS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST TICKETING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
SOUTH WEST TIMBER FRAME LTD
SOUTH WEST WATER INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
SOUTH WEST WILDLIFE FUNDRAISING LTD
SOUTH WEST WILDLIFE TRUSTS
THE SOUTH WEST WINE COMPANY LTD
SOUTH WHARF INVESTMENTS
(PORTSLADE) LIMITED
SOUTHWICK CHIPPY LIMITED
SOUTHWICK MEDIA CONSULTANCY LTD
SOUTH WILTS GRAMMAR SCHOOL FOR GIRLS
SOUTH WIMBLEDON BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
SOUTH WINCHESTER GOLF CLUB (1993)
LIMITED
SOUTHWOLD FILM SOCIETY
SOUTH WONSTON NURSERY SCHOOL LIMITED
SOUTHWOOD AFS LIMITED
SOUTHWOOD LANE (THE FERNS)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTHWOOD (NW) LTD
SOUTHWORTH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED
SOUTH YORKSHIRE CAR CENTRE LTD
SOUTH YORKSHIRE COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION LIMITED
SOUTH YORKSHIRE COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION LIMITED
SOUTH YORKSHIRE GROUP LIMITED
SOUTH YORKSHIRE SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTH YORKSHIRE STORAGE LTD
SOUTH YORKSHIRE STORAGE LTD
SOUTH YORKSHIRE STORAGE LTD
SOUTH YORKSHIRE STORAGE LTD
SOUTH YORKSHIRE SUPERTRAM LIMITED
SOUTH YORKSHIRE TARMACADAM
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SOUTH YORKSHIRE TYRE CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTTER SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUVENIR PRODUCTIONS LTD
SOUVENIR SCENIC STUDIOS LTD.
SOUVLAKI & BAR LIMITED

03898968

03898968

08797482
07551857
04146495
07519992

07493130
09018178
10074515
03486333
08823486

08820564
02456465

08529465
04417769
05647580
00027970

08204212
07915632
07451741
09939140
02865325

03928758
01429499
08966880
01288902

08158392
09932316

06043477
07545536

07545536

03588490
09393026
10559745
10559745
10559745
10559745
02634683
01453918

02773864
08572186
09624982
02898025
03670051
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(D1)
(b1)
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(D1)
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(D4)
(D4)
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04/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018



