DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHWARK MULTI-FAITH FORUM LIMITED	05007333	(D4)	05/01/2018	THE SOUTH WALES KARTING CENTRE	03898968	(D4)	04/01/2018
SOUTHWARK SQUARE LIMITED	01937044	. ,	09/01/2018	LIMITED	03070700	(DI)	04/01/2010
SOUTHWARK SQUARE LIMITED	01937044	, - ,	09/01/2018	THE SOUTH WALES KARTING CENTRE	03898968	(C3)	04/01/2018
SOUTHWARK SQUARE LIMITED	01937044	, ,	09/01/2018	LIMITED	03090900	(03)	04/01/2010
SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE ACADEMY TRUST	11137772	. ,	08/01/2018	SOUTH WALES SCREEDING SERVICES LTD	08797482	(D4)	09/01/2018
SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE ACADEMY TRUST	11137772	, - ,	08/01/2018	SOUTH WALES SCREEDING SERVICES LID	07551857	. ,	04/01/2018
SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE SCHOOL OF	03502856		05/01/2018	SOUTHWARK CAFFIAL LIMITED SOUTHWARK CARERS	04146495		08/01/2018
	03302836	(DI)	03/01/2018		07519992	. ,	
FLYING LIMITED	03941292	(D1)	00/01/2010	SOUTHWARK DAY CENTRE FOR ASYLUM SEEKERS	07319992	(DI)	09/01/2018
SOUTHWATER BUSINESS RESOURCE	03941292	(DI)	09/01/2018		07402120	(00)	04/01/2018
CENTRE LIMITED	11122200	(01)	04/01/0010	SOUTH WEST SOLAR PARKS LIMITED	07493130	, - ,	
SOUTHWAY KEBAB HOUSE LIMITED	11133322	, ,	04/01/2018	SOUTH WEST STONE SUPPLIES LIMITED	09018178		05/01/2018
SOUTHWAY KEBAB HOUSE LIMITED	11133322		04/01/2018	SOUTH WEST SUPPLY LIMITED	10074515		04/01/2018
SOUTHWELL GUITARS LIMITED	04556178	` '	03/01/2018	SOUTH WEST TELECOMS LIMITED	03486333	. ,	09/01/2018
SOUTHWELL HEALTH SERVICES LTD.	07476847	, ,	05/01/2018	SOUTH WEST TICKETING SOLUTIONS	08823486	(D4)	03/01/2018
SOUTHWELL SOLUTIONS LTD	09699205	, ,	05/01/2018	LIMITED			0.1/01/0010
SOUTH WEST ACCOUNTS PARTNERSHIP LTD		, ,	03/01/2018	SOUTH WEST TIMBER FRAME LTD	08820564	. ,	04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST ACCOUNTS PARTNERSHIP LTD			03/01/2018	SOUTH WEST WATER INTERNATIONAL	02456465	(D4)	03/01/2018
SOUTHWEST ADVENTURE COMPANY LIMITED			03/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTHWEST ADVENTURE COMPANY LIMITED		, ,	03/01/2018	SOUTH WEST WILDLIFE FUNDRAISING LTD		. ,	04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST ARCHAEOLOGY LTD	06453184	, ,	03/01/2018	SOUTH WEST WILDLIFE TRUSTS	04417769	, ,	03/01/2018
SOUTH WEST ASSURED TENANCIES LIMITED		, ,	08/01/2018	THE SOUTH WEST WINE COMPANY LTD	05647580	, ,	04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST BLINDS LIMITED	07898827	' '	04/01/2018	SOUTH WHARF INVESTMENTS	00027970	(D4)	03/01/2018
SOUTH WEST BUSINESS ADVISORS LTD	05325509	, ,	08/01/2018	(PORTSLADE) LIMITED			
SOUTH WEST CONTRACT FLOORING LIMITED		. ,	08/01/2018	SOUTHWICK CHIPPY LIMITED	08204212	, ,	04/01/2018
SOUTHWEST COUNTY CLEANING LTD	10342224	, - ,	03/01/2018	SOUTHWICK MEDIA CONSULTANCY LTD	07915632	. ,	03/01/2018
SOUTH WEST CYBER SECURITY CLUSTER	10554560	' '	05/01/2018	SOUTH WILTS GRAMMAR SCHOOL FOR GIRLS		, - ,	03/01/2018
SOUTH WEST DERMATOLOGY LIMITED	08321411	, ,	04/01/2018	SOUTH WIMBLEDON BUSINESS ASSOCIATION	09939140	٠,	09/01/2018
SOUTHWEST ECO SYSTEMS LTD	07487780	, ,	08/01/2018	SOUTH WINCHESTER GOLF CLUB (1993)	02865325	(D4)	09/01/2018
SOUTHWEST ELECTRICAL SERVICES	09608612	(D1)	09/01/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHWOLD FILM SOCIETY	03928758	(D1)	05/01/2018
SOUTH WESTERN FEDERATION OF	05536131	(E1)	06/01/2018	SOUTH WONSTON NURSERY SCHOOL LIMITED	01429499	(D1)	08/01/2018
MUSEUMS AND ART GALLERIES				SOUTHWOOD AFS LIMITED	08966880	(E1)	09/01/2018
SOUTH WESTERN HOTEL & CATERING CO.	07457649	(D4)	09/01/2018	SOUTHWOOD LANE (THE FERNS)	01288902	(C2)	05/01/2018
LTD				MANAGEMENT LIMITED			
SOUTH WEST FLOOR SANDING LIMITED	07484743	(D4)	08/01/2018	SOUTHWOOD (NW) LTD	08158392	(D1)	04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST HEAVY HAULAGE LIMITED	03693274	(D4)	09/01/2018	SOUTHWORTH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS	09932316	(D4)	04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST LABC LIMITED	09364544	(D1)	04/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTH WEST LANCASHIRE INDEPENDENT	04617964	(D4)	05/01/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE CAR CENTRE LTD	06043477	(D4)	05/01/2018
COMMUNITY ADVICE NETWORK LTD				SOUTH YORKSHIRE COMMUNITY	07545536	(C3)	04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST LEISURE SERVICES LTD	11136619	(C1)	08/01/2018	FOUNDATION LIMITED			
SOUTH WEST LEISURE SERVICES LTD	11136619	(B1)	08/01/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE COMMUNITY	07545536	(C3)	04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST LICENSING CONSULTANCY	09616397	(D1)	07/01/2018	FOUNDATION LIMITED			
LIMITED		. ,		SOUTH YORKSHIRE GROUP LIMITED	03588490	(D1)	03/01/2018
SOUTH WEST MAINTENANCE SERVICES	06537085	(D1)	09/01/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE SOLUTIONS LTD	09393026	(D4)	04/01/2018
LIMITED		` ,		SOUTH YORKSHIRE STORAGE LTD	10559745	(C3)	04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST METAL FINISHING LIMITED	02246273	(D1)	04/01/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE STORAGE LTD	10559745		04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST METAL FINISHING	02743262	, ,	03/01/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE STORAGE LTD	10559745		04/01/2018
CHIPPENHAM LIMITED		(/	, ,	SOUTH YORKSHIRE STORAGE LTD	10559745		04/01/2018
SOUTH WESTMORLAND MULTI ACADEMY	07646748	(D1)	03/01/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE SUPERTRAM LIMITED	02634683	. ,	09/01/2018
TRUST	1.010/10	(21)	. 5, 51, 2010	SOUTH YORKSHIRE TARMACADAM	01453918		03/01/2018
SOUTH WEST PAPER RECYCLING LTD	08493336	(D1)	08/01/2018	CONTRACTORS LIMITED	01100010	(21)	00,01,2010
SOUTH WEST FAFER RECICLING LID	09741264		05/01/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE TYRE CENTRE LIMITED	02773864	(D1)	04/01/2018
SOUTH WEST SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	05037010		05/01/2018	SOUTTER SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED	08572186		03/01/2018
SOUTHWEST SCIENTIFIC CONSULTANTS LTD			08/01/2018	SOUVENIR PRODUCTIONS LTD	09624982	. ,	09/01/2018
SOUTH WEST SEVENS RUGBY LIMITED	09483117		04/01/2018	SOUVENIR FRODUCTIONS LID	02898025		09/01/2018
SOUTH WEST SEVENS ROUGH LIMITED	06376730			SOUVLAKI & BAR LIMITED	03670051		03/01/2018
55511 MBS1 SIGHM HIMITED	00070700	(11 1)	01/01/2010	OOOANING WINN DIFFILID	00070001	(11)	00,01/2010